PRLYANKA

COCKTAIL BAR

Rum 40 ml
Botucal Montano

Botucal Planes
Barcelo
Plantation
Salor Gerry
Brugal 888

Gin 40 ml
Green Baboon

Whiskey 40 ml
Proper
Tullamore Dew
Glenfiddich 15
Balvenie
Glenfiddich 12

Bourbon 40 ml
Early Times

Tequila 40 ml
Milagro

Jose Cuervo Silver
Espolon Reposado

Vodka 40 ml

Spelta

Beluga Gold Line
. (alfman

- ncrsie Pocet




Porto/Vermouth 80 ml

Martinez Fine Ruby
Martinez Fine Tony
Carpano Antico
Carpano Bianco

Others 40 ml
Kahlua

Baileys

Amaro Montenegro
Beluga Hunting
Borgetty

Advocat

Absent Bulevard
Grappa

Shnaps

Cocktails
Mix drink
Classic
Special Order

Soft

Cola

Still Water
Sparking Water
Juices

Espresso/Americano
_ Latte/Cappuccino
. TEA assortment

PRLYANKA

COCKTAIL BAR




Red Wine 0,75

Shiraz KWV 2018

Fantini Sangiovese 2018

Chianti Vignatorta 2018

Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Nuits 2011
Tempranillo Lar De Paula 2016

Shiraz KWV 2018  150ml

White Wine 0,75

Melacce Vermentino 2018
Riesling Trocken 2018
Inzolia Sicilia 2018

Riesling Oltrepo Pavese 2018
Altano 2018

Tonos 2019

Sauvignon Blanc Galil 2018
[onos Brut 150 ml

Rose Wine 0,75

La Vieille Ferme 2018
Tonos 2018

Miraval 2018

Tonos Rose 150 ml

Sparking Wine 0,75
Louis Bouillot Rose 2014
Cuvee Jean-Lous Rose
Cuvee Jean-Lous Brut
Cuvee Brut KWV
Prosecco Fiorino
Prosecco 150 ml
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2400,00
2400,00
2600,00
5600,00
2900,00
480,00

4100,00
4100,00
3600,00
2900,00
3100,00
1900,00
4900,00
380,00

2600,00
1900,00
6900,00
380,00

6900,00
2600,00
2400,00
3000,00
2100,00
420,00




